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Permit No

BLD231664
BLD220462
CODE200136
BLDG190943
STR170376
BLDP150647
BLDE140948
BLD141015
BLD140667
CODE 140036
BOHCODE140017
TOP130344
BLD131408
BLD0900098
DBA080176
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Number

115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115

New GIs Reports

Street Name
TRIPP ST
TRIPP ST
TRIPP ST
TRIPP ST
TRIPP ST
TRIPP ST
TRIPP ST
TRIPP ST
TRIPP ST
TRIPP ST
TRIPP ST
TRIPP ST
TRIPP ST
TRIPP ST
TRIPP ST

Help

Status
Issued
Issued
Resolved
Issued
Completed
Issued
Issued
Issued

In Progress
Resolved
Resolved
Closed

In Progress
In Progress

Active

My Filters --Select--

Opened

07/18/2023
03/03/2022
02/04/2020
11/20/2019
09/15/2017
08/14/2015
07/21/2014
06/09/2014
04/29/2014
01/30/2014
01/30/2014
11/05/2013
08/29/2013
02/18/2009
04/10/2008

Type

Res Reno
Res Roofing
Trash Debris
Res Gas
Street

Res Plumbing
Res Electric
Res Reno
Res Reno
lllegal Apt
Housing
Trench

Res Reno

Res Reno

v Module Building v

Description

REPLACE HOUSE SIDING

REPLACE OLD ROOF - FIX STEPS IN FRONT OF THE HOUSE

PROPERTY IS AMESS, WINDOWS OUT FRONT

(1) Furnace Floor BSM; (1) Water Heater Floor BSM; (1) Cook Stove Floor 1; NEW G...
New Gas Service Install

2 BATHTUBS, 1 DISHWASHER, 1 FOOD DISPOSER, 1 KITCHEN SINK, 2 LAVATORIES, 2 TOILETS, ...
REWIRE 3 ROOMS FROM FIRE.

INTERIOR RENO DUE TO FIRE DAMAGE

SELECTIVE INTERIOR DEMO DUE TO FIRE DAMAGE

ILLEGAL APARTMENT - INSPECTION AFTER FIRE

FRAMINGHAM FIRE DEPT, CALLED BOH WATER SHUTT, NO ELECTRICITY; WINDOWS BROKEN, SMOKE ...

EMERG WATER MAIN REPAIR
2 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS

Repair roof; enclose porch



