Showing 1-15 of 22							
	Permit No	Number	Street Name	<u>Status</u>	<u>Opened</u>	<u>Туре</u>	Description
	BLD231664	115	TRIPP ST	Issued	07/18/2023	Res Reno	REPLACE HOUSE SIDING
	BLD220462	115	TRIPP ST	Issued	03/03/2022	Res Roofing	REPLACE OLD ROOF - FIX STEPS IN FRONT OF THE HOUSE
	CODE200136	115	TRIPP ST	Resolved	02/04/2020	Trash Debris	PROPERTY IS A MESS, WINDOWS OUT FRONT
	BLDG190943	115	TRIPP ST	Issued	11/20/2019	Res Gas	(1) Furnace Floor BSM; (1) Water Heater Floor BSM; (1) Cook Stove Floor 1; NEW G
	STR170376	115	TRIPP ST	Completed	09/15/2017	Street	New Gas Service Install
	BLDP150647	115	TRIPP ST	Issued	08/14/2015	Res Plumbing	2 BATHTUBS, 1 DISHWASHER, 1 FOOD DISPOSER, 1 KITCHEN SINK, 2 LAVATORIES, 2 TOILETS,
	BLDE140948	115	TRIPP ST	Issued	07/21/2014	Res Electric	REWIRE 3 ROOMS FROM FIRE.
	BLD141015	115	TRIPP ST	Issued	06/09/2014	Res Reno	INTERIOR RENO DUE TO FIRE DAMAGE
	BLD140667	115	TRIPP ST	In Progress	04/29/2014	Res Reno	SELECTIVE INTERIOR DEMO DUE TO FIRE DAMAGE
	CODE140036	115	TRIPP ST	Resolved	01/30/2014	Illegal Apt	ILLEGAL APARTMENT - INSPECTION AFTER FIRE
	BOHCODE140017	115	TRIPP ST	Resolved	01/30/2014	Housing	FRAMINGHAM FIRE DEPT, CALLED BOH WATER SHUTT, NO ELECTRICITY; WINDOWS BROKEN, SMOKE
	TOP130344	115	TRIPP ST	Closed	11/05/2013	Trench	EMERG WATER MAIN REPAIR
	BLD131408	115	TRIPP ST	In Progress	08/29/2013	Res Reno	2 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS
	BLD0900098	115	TRIPP ST	In Progress	02/18/2009	Res Reno	Repair roof; enclose porch
	DBA080176	115	TRIPP ST	Active	04/10/2008		

▼ Module Building

Page 1 of 2

Menu

Refine Search

GIS

New

Reports

Help

My Filters --Select--